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Fabric: Aida 14, White
187w X 184h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

33.93w X 33.38h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NIV EBHDN T RO

B OIPXEP ¥\ MU0 @4~ PhFOS | IE=ND>PAPY> DM+ DU XS -

Xote
DRDNODNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDMNDNDNDNDMNDMNDMNDMNDNDNDDNDNDMNDNDNDDNDDND

(0 0 O 10 T T T T T T 0 T 0 T T T T O ) o I I O i 1

O ¢

168
169
312
320
334
349
350
351
352
367
368
369
371
414
415
422
612
613
642
644
647
648
676
726
729
743
745
762
775
783
791
803
826
827
828
839
844
902
917
931
932
935
938
975
976
9717
3011
3012
3013
3023
3024
3046
3047
3053
3072
3346
3347
3348

Pewter-VY LT
Pewter-LT

Baby Blue-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Baby Blue-MD
Coral-DK

Coral-MD

Coral

Coral-LT

Pistachio Green-DK
Pistachio Green-LT
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Mustard

Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Drab Brown-LT

Drab Brown-VY LT
Beige Gray-DK
Beige Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-LT
Topaz-LT

0ld Gold-MD
Yellow-MD
Yellow—-LT Pale
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Topaz—-MD
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Baby Blue-UL VY DK
Blue-MD

Blue-VY LT

Blue-UL VY LT
Beige Brown-DK
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Garnet-VY DK
Plum-MD

Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Avocado Green-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Khaki Green-DK
Khaki Green-MD
Khaki Green-LT
Brown Gray-LT
Brown Gray-VY LT
Yellow Beige-MD
Yellow Beige-LT
Green Gray

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Hunter Green
Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3363 Pine Green-MD

3364 Pine Green

3607 Plum-LT

3608 Plum-VY LT

3688 Mauve-MD

3689 Mauve-LT

3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
3817 Celadon Green-LT
3820 Straw—-DK

3822 Straw-LT

3826 Golden Brown

3827 Golden Brown-Pale
3829 0ld Gold-VY DK

3838 Lavender Blue-DK
3839 Lavender Blue-MD
3840 Lavender Blue-LT

3841 Baby Blue-Pale
White White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Strands Type Number Color

Symbol
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

349 Coral-DK

779 Cocoa-DK

803 Baby Blue-UL VY DK
815 Garnet-MD

839 Beige Brown-DK

844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
917 Plum—-MD

935 Avocado Green-DK
938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
975 Golden Brown-DK

3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
3829 0ld Gold-VY DK
White White



